7:00

7:01

7:03

7:10

7:40

8:10

8:45

AGENDA
TOWN OF ULYSSES
STEERING COMMITTEE FOR ZONING UPDATES
10 Elm Street
Trumansburg, NY
Thursday, May 5, 2016
7:00 PM

Call to Order
Agenda Review; Minutes Review (2/27/16; 3/3/16; 4/7/16; 4/14/16)
Brief announcements
Agricultural zoning meeting recap and follow-up
Jacksonville zoning meeting prep

Next steps, including review of timetable for developing drafts to review

Adjourn



