AGENDA

TOWN OF ULYSSES STEERING COMMITTEE FOR ZONING UPDATES

10 Elm Street Trumansburg, NY

Thursday, May 5, 2016 7:00 PM

1.	7:00	Call to Order
2.	7:01	Agenda Review; Minutes Review (2/27/16; 3/3/16; 4/7/16; 4/14/16)
3.	7:03	Brief announcements
4.	7:10	Agricultural zoning meeting recap and follow-up
5.	7:40	Jacksonville zoning meeting prep
6.	8:10	Next steps, including review of timetable for developing drafts to review
7.	8:45	Adjourn